
CITY OF ONTARIO
Building Department Activity Report

November 2010

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

10/11 FY Thru November 09/10 FY Thru November

Month of Nov-09Month of Nov-10

 0 4,217
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 0  20,826
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 44,813 28,473
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Permits Valuation ValuationPermits
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 13
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 1

 1,023
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Type UnitsUnits Permits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru Nov-09

 0  10

Units Units

 0  96

Valuation

 1

Units UnitsPermits Permits

 10  109

 30  28

 1  5

 5  4

 1  6

 161  118

 109  56

 2,592  1,916

 2,899  2,133

$49,462,614.00

$2,121,167.00

$24,127,324.00

$20,165,355.00

$1,571,347.60

$1,167,767.00

$3,353,591.00

$103,070,179.60

$19,030,156.51

$1,136,439.00

$18,473,207.60

$1,362,130.00

$13,686,581.44

$8,783,729.00

$3,711,496.00

$67,165,214.55

$36,987,227.00

$25,791,353.00

$1,664,777.00

$8,176,136.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$957,200.00 $1,818,370.00

$7,205,684.00

$12,761,502.44

$0.00

$9,773,547.60

$459,780.00

$6,011,712.51

$38,496,778.55

$10,336,629.50

$6,875,849.50

$1,120,597.00

$2,051,130.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$231,831.00

$3,726,416.01

$939,400.01

$1,471,159.00

$112,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,167,767.00


